DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CREATIVE FURNITURE LIMITED
CREATIVE GARAGE CONVERSIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE HEALTH LTD

CREATIVEHILL LIMITED

CREATIVE HOTSPOT LTD

THE CREATIVE HUB COMPANY LIMITED
CREATIVE ICEBERG.COM LTD

CREATIVE ICEBERG.COM LTD

CREATIVE INFLATABLES LTD

CREATIVE INITIATIVES PVT LTD
CREATIVE INNS NW LTD

CREATIVE INSPIRATION SERVICES
LIMITED

CREATIVE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE INSTALLATION SERVICES LTD
CREATIVE INSTALLATION SERVICES LTD
CREATIVE INTELLECT CONSULTING
LIMITED

CREATIVE INVESTMENTS NORTH WEST
LIMITED

CREATIVE KIDS PRE-SCHOOL DAY
NURSERY LIMITED

CREATIVE KITCHEN CATERERS LIMITED
CREATIVE KNOWLEDGE LIMITED
CREATIVE LASER ENGRAVING LTD
CREATIVE LEARNING MULTI ACADEMY
TRUST

CREATIVE LEISURE (NW) LTD
CREATIVE LEMON LTD

CREATIVELY DONE LTD

CREATIVELY DONE LTD

CREATIVELY DONE LTD

THE CREATIVE MARKETING AGENCY
LIMITED

CREATIVE METAL DESIGN LIMITED
CREATIVE METAL SOLUTIONS LTD
CREATIVE METAL SOLUTIONS LTD
CREATIVE METALWORK (LONDON) LTD
CREATIVE MIND INCENTIVES C.I.C.
CREATIVE MINDS HUB LIMITED
CREATIVE MINDS HUB LIMITED
CREATIVE MINDS HUB LIMITED
CREATIVE MONKEY DESIGN STUDIO LTD
CREATIVE OATES DESIGN LTD

THE CREATIVE OUTDOOR GROUP LTD
THE CREATIVE OUTDOOR GROUP LTD
CREATIVE PATHS (EM) CIC

CREATIVE PATHS (EM) CIC

CREATIVE PENSION PLANNING LIMITED
CREATIVE PETE CAMBRIDGE LIMITED
CREATIVE PICTURE FRAMING LIMITED
CREATIVE PLANNING INC LTD
CREATIVE PLANNING INC LTD
CREATIVE PLANNING INC LTD
CREATIVE QUARTER NOTTINGHAM LIMITED
CREATIVERACE (LONDON) LIMITED

11150623
07123458
09549527
09804895
07073722
10139573
10049885
10049885
10953721
10563784
10556819
10541058

05150543
10028096
10028096
06539244

08074439

03236477

08618845
08564889
08359394
09227333

08022590
09331341
11143762
11143762
11143762
09389824

10563143
07444793
07444793
07267412
10561400
08865715
08865715
08865715
09956118
08847716
10311808
10311808
08599119
08599119
08343632
10569653
03090336
11132720
11132720
11132720
08336489
09319647
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15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

16/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

CREATIVE DESIGNS CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CREATIVE DESIGNS KITCHENS LIMITED

CREATIVE DESIGNS KITCHENS LIMITED

CREATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE DIGITAL PRINTING LIMITED

CREATIVE DISTRIBUTOR LTD.

CREATIVE EAVES AND ALCOVES LIMITED

CREATIVE EDGE LTD

CREATIVE ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LTD

CREATIVE ENGINEERING
(WARWICKSHIRE) LIMITED

CREATIVE ENVELOPE SOLUTIONS LTD

CREATIVE EQUINE MARKETING LTD

CREATIVE FACADE PRODUCTS LTD

CREATIVE FIELDS LIMITED

CREATIVE FINANCE LTD/ONEWEALTH LTD

CREATIVE FIT LIMITED

CREATIVE FRICTION LTD

CREATIVE FURNITURE LIMITED

CREATIVE RESEARCH LIMITED

CREATIVE RESEARCH LIMITED

CREATIVE ROOTS LANDSCAPING LIMITED

CREATIVE ROX LTD

CREATIVE SERVICES GROUP
LTD/FRANTIC CREATIVE LTD

CREATIVE SOUNDS LTD

CREATIVE SOUNDS MUSIC ACADEMY LTD

CREATIVE SPACES MGT LTD.

CREATIVE SPRING LIMITED

CREATIVE STORM LTD

CREATIVE STUDIOS DERBY LIMITED

CREATIVE STYLE DB LIMITED

CREATIVE STYLE DB LIMITED

CREATIVE STYLE DB LIMITED

CREATIVE TECH TRIANGLE LIMITED

CREATIVE TECH TRIANGLE LIMITED

CREATIVE THINKING PRINTING
SERVICES LIMITED

CREATIVE THINK TANK LTD

CREATIVE TRAINING HUB LIMITED

CREATIVE TWISTS AND TURNS LTD

CREATIVE UNIVERSAL DESIGNS LIMITED

CREATIVE VISUAL MEDIA LTD.

CREATIVE WATERJET LIMITED

CREATIVE WEBS LTD

CREATIVE WORK STUDIOS LIMITED

CREATIVE YOUTH OPPORTUNITIES CIC

CREATIVE ZEN LIMITED

CREATIVE ZEN LIMITED

CREATIVITY AND COMMITMENT AT WORK
LIMITED

CREATIVITYETC LIMITED

CREATIVITY IN PRACTICE LTD

CREATIVUE LTD

CREATIVUE LTD

07262577

11149013
11149013
04143551
10138506
07131589
07628667
08043924
09809272
08842098

08603469
09222268
09019979
09932767
10304896
04521820
10578393
11150623
01969292
01969292
07118028
08838165
10908959

06630819
10542189
10519431
08145300
05878167
08739480
09975409
09975409
09975409
10033756
10033756
08813055

09923753
08365342
10144330
08353383
08117802
06625307
10081718
10884509
08873605
11149096
11149096
10126957

06444972
09382927
11152384
11152384

10/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
13/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018



