DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
CREATIVE FURNITURE LIMITED	11150623	(B1) 15/01/201	8 CREATIVE DESIGNS CONSTRUCTION	07262577	(F4) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE FORNITORE DIMITED		(D4) 16/01/201		07202377	(14) 10/01/2010
CREATIVE HEALTH LTD	09549527	(D1) 15/01/201		11149013	(B1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE HEMETI ETE	09804895	(D1) 16/01/201		11149013	(C1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE HOTSPOT LTD	07073722	(D4) 10/01/201		04143551	(D4) 14/01/2018
THE CREATIVE HUB COMPANY LIMITED	10139573	(D1) 10/01/201		10138506	(D1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE ICEBERG.COM LTD	10049885	(D4) 11/01/201		07131589	(D4) 16/01/2018
CREATIVE ICEBERG.COM LTD	10049885	(D1) 11/01/201		07628667	(D1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE INFLATABLES LTD	10953721	(E1) 10/01/201		08043924	(D1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE INITIATIVES PVT LTD	10563784	(D4) 16/01/201			(D1) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE INNS NW LTD	10556819	(D4) 11/01/201		08842098	(D4) 13/01/2018
CREATIVE INSPIRATION SERVICES	10541058	(D4) 10/01/201	8 (WARWICKSHIRE) LIMITED		
LIMITED			CREATIVE ENVELOPE SOLUTIONS LTD	08603469	(D1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	05150543	(D1) 11/01/201	8 CREATIVE EQUINE MARKETING LTD	09222268	(D1) 12/01/2018
CREATIVE INSTALLATION SERVICES LTD	10028096	(E1) 12/01/201	8 CREATIVE FACADE PRODUCTS LTD	09019979	(D1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE INSTALLATION SERVICES LTD	10028096	(F2) 10/01/201		09932767	(D4) 13/01/2018
CREATIVE INTELLECT CONSULTING	06539244	(D4) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE FINANCE LTD/ONEWEALTH LTD	10304896	(B2) 11/01/2018
LIMITED			CREATIVE FIT LIMITED	04521820	(D1) 16/01/2018
CREATIVE INVESTMENTS NORTH WEST	08074439	(D1) 16/01/201	8 CREATIVE FRICTION LTD	10578393	(E1) 15/01/2018
LIMITED			CREATIVE FURNITURE LIMITED	11150623	(C1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE KIDS PRE-SCHOOL DAY	03236477	(D4) 16/01/201	8 CREATIVE RESEARCH LIMITED	01969292	(D4) 11/01/2018
NURSERY LIMITED			CREATIVE RESEARCH LIMITED	01969292	(D4) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE KITCHEN CATERERS LIMITED	08618845	(D1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE ROOTS LANDSCAPING LIMITED	07118028	(D4) 12/01/2018
CREATIVE KNOWLEDGE LIMITED	08564889	(D4) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE ROX LTD	08838165	(D4) 12/01/2018
CREATIVE LASER ENGRAVING LTD	08359394	(D4) 15/01/201	8 CREATIVE SERVICES GROUP	10908959	(B2) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE LEARNING MULTI ACADEMY	09227333	(D1) 11/01/201	8 LTD/FRANTIC CREATIVE LTD		
TRUST			CREATIVE SOUNDS LTD	06630819	(D1) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE LEISURE (NW) LTD	08022590	(C2) 16/01/201	8 CREATIVE SOUNDS MUSIC ACADEMY LTD	10542189	(D4) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE LEMON LTD	09331341	(E1) 13/01/201	8 CREATIVE SPACES MGT LTD.	10519431	(D4) 10/01/2018
CREATIVELY DONE LTD	11143762	(E1) 16/01/201	8 CREATIVE SPRING LIMITED	08145300	(E1) 14/01/2018
CREATIVELY DONE LTD	11143762	(C1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE STORM LTD	05878167	(D1) 10/01/2018
CREATIVELY DONE LTD	11143762	(B1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE STUDIOS DERBY LIMITED	08739480	(D4) 16/01/2018
THE CREATIVE MARKETING AGENCY	09389824	(D4) 16/01/201	8 CREATIVE STYLE DB LIMITED	09975409	(C2) 15/01/2018
LIMITED			CREATIVE STYLE DB LIMITED	09975409	(D4) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE METAL DESIGN LIMITED	10563143	(D4) 15/01/201	8 CREATIVE STYLE DB LIMITED	09975409	(C2) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE METAL SOLUTIONS LTD	07444793	(D1) 15/01/201	8 CREATIVE TECH TRIANGLE LIMITED	10033756	(D4) 11/01/2018
CREATIVE METAL SOLUTIONS LTD	07444793	(D4) 15/01/201	8 CREATIVE TECH TRIANGLE LIMITED	10033756	(D1) 11/01/2018
CREATIVE METALWORK (LONDON) LTD	07267412	(D1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE THINKING PRINTING	08813055	(D4) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE MIND INCENTIVES C.I.C.	10561400	(D4) 10/01/201	8 SERVICES LIMITED		
CREATIVE MINDS HUB LIMITED	08865715	(E1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE THINK TANK LTD	09923753	(D4) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE MINDS HUB LIMITED	08865715	(B4) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE TRAINING HUB LIMITED	08365342	(E1) 13/01/2018
CREATIVE MINDS HUB LIMITED	08865715	(B4) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE TWISTS AND TURNS LTD	10144330	(D1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE MONKEY DESIGN STUDIO LTD	09956118	(D1) 16/01/201	8 CREATIVE UNIVERSAL DESIGNS LIMITED	08353383	(D4) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE OATES DESIGN LTD	08847716	(D4) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE VISUAL MEDIA LTD.	08117802	(C2) 15/01/2018
THE CREATIVE OUTDOOR GROUP LTD	10311808	(E1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE WATERJET LIMITED	06625307	(D1) 15/01/2018
THE CREATIVE OUTDOOR GROUP LTD	10311808	(C3) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVE WEBS LTD	10081718	(D4) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE PATHS (EM) CIC	08599119	(E1) 12/01/201	8 CREATIVE WORK STUDIOS LIMITED	10884509	(E1) 12/01/2018
CREATIVE PATHS (EM) CIC	08599119	(E1) 12/01/201	8 CREATIVE YOUTH OPPORTUNITIES CIC	08873605	(E1) 16/01/2018
CREATIVE PENSION PLANNING LIMITED	08343632	(D4) 13/01/201	8 CREATIVE ZEN LIMITED	11149096	(C1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE PETE CAMBRIDGE LIMITED	10569653	(D4) 10/01/201		11149096	(B1) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE PICTURE FRAMING LIMITED	03090336	(C3) 16/01/201		10126957	(D1) 10/01/2018
CREATIVE PLANNING INC LTD	11132720	(E1) 10/01/201			
CREATIVE PLANNING INC LTD	11132720	(E1) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVITYETC LIMITED	06444972	(D4) 11/01/2018
CREATIVE PLANNING INC LTD	11132720	(E1) 10/01/201		09382927	(D4) 15/01/2018
CREATIVE QUARTER NOTTINGHAM LIMITED		(C2) 11/01/201	8 CREATIVUE LTD	11152384	(C1) 16/01/2018
CREATIVERACE (LONDON) LIMITED	09319647	(D4) 10/01/201	8 CREATIVUE LTD	11152384	(B1) 16/01/2018